Mothers Day

16

23

30

&

1

8th Grade

Practice - Full

Pads. 3:45 -
5:30 NO 7th
Grade

Memorial Day

10

17

24

31

4
8t Grade
Practice - Full
Pads. 3:45 -
5:30 NO 7th
grade

11

18

25
Summer

Practice begins
Tuesday, June 8

Time: 8:30 -

8th Grade

Practice - Full

Pads. 3:45 -
5:30 NO 7th
Grade

12

19

26

6
Orange vs Black
Game. 1:30 -

2:45 BOTH 7t &
8t Grade

13

20

27

Last Day of
School

LMS FOOTBALL

May 2021

Bunt Cake Pick
Up at LMS
Gym!!

14 15
21 22
28 29



