

LMS FOOTBALL May 2021

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
						1
2	3 8 th Grade Practice - Full Pads. 3:45 - 5:30 NO 7 th Grade	4 8 th Grade Practice - Full Pads. 3:45 - 5:30 NO 7 th grade	5 8 th Grade Practice - Full Pads. 3:45 - 5:30 NO 7 th Grade	6 Orange vs Black Game. 1:30 - 2:45 BOTH 7 th & 8 th Grade	7 Bunt Cake Pick Up at LMS Gym!!	8
9 Mothers Day	10	11	12	13	14	15
16	17	18	19	20	21	22
23	24	25	26	27 Last Day of School	28	29
30	31 Memorial Day	Summer Practice begins Tuesday, June 8 Time: 8:30 -				